UNIVERSITY OF AMSTERDAM
X

Amsterdam Week

Session *

Practical Matters: preparing for
your studies at UvA

Admissions Session: How to
apply to a Master’s programme
Asia: Meet & Ask with UvA
students

Housing Session

Admissions Session: How to

apply to a Bachelor’s
programme

America (North and South):
Meet & Ask with UVA students

Housing Session

Africa: Meet & Ask with UvA
students

Admissions Session: How to
apply to a selective/fixed quota

Bachelor’s programme

Europe: Meet & Ask with
UvA students

*Please note, spoken language during these sessions is English,

Date
| 25-11-2024

| 25-11-2024

| 25-11-2024

| 26-11-2024

| 26-11-2024

| 26-11-2024

| 27-11-2024
| 27-11-2024

| 28-11-2024

| 29-11-2024

sessions are in Amsterdam Central European Time (CET)

Time

| 16:00 - 17:00

| 14:00 - 15:00

| 11:30 - 12:30

| 10:00 - 11:00

| 13:30 - 14:30

| 19:30 - 20:30

| 15:00 - 16:00
| 17:00 - 18:00

| 11:00 - 12:00

| 13:00 - 14:00



