## Study in

## Amsterdam Week

Session *	Date	Time
Practical Matters: preparing for your studies at UvA	25-11-2024	16:00 - 17:00
Admissions Session: How to apply to a Master's programme	25-11-2024	14:00 - 15:00
Asia: Meet & Ask with UvA students	25-11-2024	11:30 - 12:30
Housing Session	26-11-2024	10:00 - 11:00
Admissions Session: How to apply to a Bachelor's programme	26-11-2024	13:30 - 14:30
America (North and South): Meet & Ask with UvA students	26-11-2024	19:30 - 20:30
Housing Session	27-11-2024	15:00 - 16:00
Africa: Meet & Ask with UvA students	27-11-2024	17:00 - 18:00
Admissions Session: How to apply to a selective/fixed quota Bachelor's programme	28-11-2024	11:00 - 12:00
Europe: Meet & Ask with UvA students	29-11-2024	13:00 - 14:00

<sup>\*</sup>Please note, spoken language during these sessions is English, sessions are in <u>Amsterdam Central European Time</u> (CET)